
Eastern Iowa Classic
JV Boys     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, Iowa     9/24/2015     Mostly Cloudy, Wind SE 5mph & 79°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   City High                      1    2    3    4    5    6    7   =  15      17:27      0:39
    2   Cedar Rapids Kennedy          11   12   13   15   22   23   24   =  73      18:56      0:55
    3   Xavier                         9   14   17   21   25   26   27   =  86      19:10      1:23
    4   West Waterloo                  8   10   20   31   32   37   39   = 101      19:13      2:06
    5   Cedar Rapids Washington       16   28   29   30   33   34   35   = 136      19:52      1:21
    6   Iowa City Regina              18   19   36   38   40   41        = 151      21:12      5:16

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Lucas Firmstone              SO    City High                         17:11      5:32
      2       2   Ben Martin                   SR    City High                         17:23      5:36
      3       3   Quenton Max                  SO    City High                         17:24      5:36
      4       4   Nick McNabb                  SR    City High                         17:25      5:36
      5       5   Harris Seabold               SR    City High                         17:50      5:44
      6       6   Andrew Usachev               SO    City High                         17:53      5:45
      7       7   Aaron Romano                 JR    City High                         17:58      5:47
      8       8   Raytiris Haywood             SR    West Waterloo                     18:02      5:48
      9           Gabreil Weigel               SO    City High                         18:04      5:49
     10           Adam Bwayo                   SR    City High                         18:04      5:49
     11           Eric Thomas                  SO    City High                         18:05      5:49
     12           Ronnie McDowell              SO    City High                         18:09      5:50
     13           Olivier Shabani              FR    City High                         18:13      5:52
     14           Caleb Morgan                 JR    City High                         18:14      5:52
     15           Emi Bergman-Corbet           JR    City High                         18:19      5:54
     16           Jared Parr                   SO    City High                         18:20      5:54
     17       9   Jospeh Sciezinski            SO    Xavier                            18:25      5:56
     18           Jim McMillan                 JR    City High                         18:25      5:56
     19      10   Grant Durbahn                SR    West Waterloo                     18:32      5:58
     20           Nolan Cochran                SO    City High                         18:34      5:59
     21      11   Gage Cadenhead               SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              18:35      5:59
     22           Lucas Jarren                 JR    City High                         18:38      6:00
     23           Cole Donahue                 SR    City High                         18:38      6:00
     24      12   Sean Casey                   FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              18:39      6:00
     25           Anirudh Parandkar            SR    City High                         18:40      6:01
     26           Jordan Baldwin               JR    City High                         18:41      6:01
     27      13   Evan Bradley                 JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              18:50      6:04
     28           John Momberg                 SO    City High                         18:50      6:04
     29      14   Ryer Barnes                  JR    Xavier                            18:55      6:05
     30           Jonathan Brown               FR    City High                         18:57      6:06
     31           Owen Jones                   FR    City High                         18:58      6:06
     32           Tommy Brands                 FR    City High                         19:01      6:07
     33           Max Swain                    SO    City High                         19:04      6:08
     34           Kai Clemons                  SR    City High                         19:07      6:09
     35      15   Dawson Gibbons               SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:07      6:09
     36           James Momberg                SO    City High                         19:07      6:09
     37      16   Alex Karamitros              JR    Cedar Rapids Washington           19:09      6:10
     38      17   Keegan Schultschik           SO    Xavier                            19:12      6:11
     39      18   Oliver Emery                 SO    Iowa City Regina                  19:15      6:12
     40           Daniel Brown                 FR    City High                         19:18      6:13
     41           Keegan Turnnbough            JR    City High                         19:22      6:14
     42      19   Ade Attere                   SR    Iowa City Regina                  19:24      6:15
     43           Sam Tomek                    JR    City High                         19:25      6:15
     44      20   Tyler Mannion                SR    West Waterloo                     19:25      6:15
     45           Zack Kenyon                  SR    City High                         19:27      6:16
     46      21   Jonah Scallon                SR    Xavier                            19:30      6:16
     47      22   Isaac Toth                   SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:30      6:17
     48           Ollie Morelli                FR    City High                         19:33      6:18
     49      23   Caleb Carlson                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:34      6:18
     50           Wortman Dean                 SO    City High                         19:37      6:19
     51           Charles Maxwell              FR    City High                         19:39      6:20
     52      24   Braden Ernst                 FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:43      6:21
     53           Eli Anderson                 FR    City High                         19:43      6:21
     54           John Muckler                 SO    City High                         19:45      6:21
     55           Jack Ballard                 JR    City High                         19:45      6:22
     56      25   Jacob Salter                 SR    Xavier                            19:48      6:22
     57      26   Jack Eggleston               JR    Xavier                            19:51      6:23
     58      27   Colby Flynn                  SO    Xavier                            19:51      6:23
     59      28   Tim McCright                 SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           19:51      6:24
     60      29   Max Stark                    SO    Cedar Rapids Washington           19:53      6:24
     61      30   Connor Jacobmeyer            SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           19:58      6:26
     62      31   Isaac Davis                  FR    West Waterloo                     20:00      6:26
     63      32   Andrew Newlon                FR    West Waterloo                     20:08      6:29
     64           Cameron Peet                 SO    City High                         20:15      6:31
     65           Josh Engelbrecht             SR    City High                         20:24      6:34
     66           Will Martin                  SO    City High                         20:26      6:35
     67           Mitchell Dake                JR    Xavier                            20:27      6:35
     68           Theo Phineas                 SO    City High                         20:29      6:36
     69      33   Onel Valdez                  JR    Cedar Rapids Washington           20:29      6:36
     70      34   Gabe Greco                   FR    Cedar Rapids Washington           20:37      6:38
     71           Tim Simmons                  FR    City High                         20:37      6:38
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     72      35   Ezra Hackenmiller            JR    Cedar Rapids Washington           20:40      6:39
     73           John Taylor                  SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           20:41      6:39
     74           Luke Carey                   SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           20:43      6:40
     75           Thomas Corbett               SO    Cedar Rapids Washington           20:44      6:40
     76           Peter Serrot                 SO    Xavier                            20:50      6:42
     77           Ethan Nasution               FR    Xavier                            20:51      6:43
     78           Ryan Miller                  SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           20:54      6:43
     79           Ian Cavanaugh                SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           20:54      6:44
     80           Caleb Burken                 SO    Xavier                            20:56      6:44
     81           Thomas Elessais              SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           20:59      6:45
     82           Tyler Schoulte               JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:00      6:45
     83           Nathaniel Hagarty            FR    Xavier                            21:07      6:48
     84           Jacob Powers                 SR    City High                         21:09      6:48
     85           Kenny Haneline               FR    City High                         21:21      6:52
     86           Jonah Brook                  SO    City High                         21:22      6:53
     87           Nick Lockhart                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:23      6:53
     88      36   Caleb Gehris                 JR    Iowa City Regina                  21:25      6:53
     89      37   Marco Ayard                  SO    West Waterloo                     21:25      6:53
     90           Keegan Sotelo                FR    City High                         21:25      6:53
     91      38   Zach Kratz                   FR    Iowa City Regina                  21:27      6:54
     92           Miles Henrichs               JR    City High                         21:27      6:54
     93           Ryan Ceynar                  FR    City High                         21:29      6:55
     94           Peter Kennedy                FR    Xavier                            21:30      6:55
     95           Tate Weaver                  SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:31      6:56
     96           Noah Sempf                   JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:32      6:56
     97           Anders Lie                   FR    City High                         21:33      6:56
     98           Josh Fletcher                FR    City High                         21:33      6:56
     99           Jacob Kiesey                 FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:36      6:57
    100           Chance Stewart               SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:39      6:58
    101           Thomas Rigal                 JR    City High                         21:50      7:02
    102      39   Scyler Torrey                JR    West Waterloo                     21:52      7:02
    103           Spencer Johnson              SR    West Waterloo                     21:54      7:03
    104           Austin Hebrink               SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           22:04      7:06
    105           Jose Pacheco                 FR    City High                         22:05      7:06
    106           Logan Hatfield               SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           22:05      7:06
    107           Nile Venteicher              SO    Xavier                            22:08      7:07
    108           Noah Kepros                  SO    Xavier                            22:18      7:11
    109           Younes Rouabhi               FR    City High                         22:20      7:11
    110           Gabe Gibbons                 JR    City High                         22:26      7:13
    111           Jacob Denn                   SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           22:28      7:14
    112           Collin Westmoreland          SO    Cedar Rapids Washington           22:31      7:15
    113           Max Friton                   SR    City High                         22:32      7:15
    114           Logan Bouschlicher           FR    Cedar Rapids Washington           22:34      7:16
    115           Quintin Gay                  FR    Cedar Rapids Washington           22:34      7:16
    116           David Hebrink                FR    Cedar Rapids Washington           22:37      7:17
    117           Sam Bryant                   SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           22:43      7:19
    118           Luke Schueller               SO    Xavier                            22:55      7:23
    119           Cameron Markham              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              23:00      7:24
    120           Simeon Smith                 FR    City High                         23:07      7:27
    121           Alex Greimann                FR    City High                         23:13      7:28
    122           Phillip Rocca                FR    City High                         23:15      7:29
    123           Jack Kenney                  SR    Xavier                            23:17      7:30
    124           Blake Magill                 JR    Xavier                            23:17      7:30
    125           Tony Morphew                 FR    City High                         23:18      7:30
    126           Ryan Huber                   FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              23:37      7:36
    127           Dylan Cavanaugh              SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           23:38      7:36
    128           Adam Hagarty                 JR    Xavier                            23:42      7:38
    129           Nathan Cremers               JR    City High                         23:44      7:38
    130           Ben Elliott                  SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           23:50      7:40
    131           Gunnar Bosking               JR    Cedar Rapids Washington           23:52      7:41
    132           Nelson Grendell              SO    City High                         23:53      7:41
    133           Cody Freeberg                SO    Xavier                            23:59      7:43
    134           Michael Wardlaw              JR    Xavier                            24:00      7:44
    135           Ethan Lowder                 SO    Xavier                            24:07      7:46
    136           Evan Leiting                 JR    Xavier                            24:12      7:47
    137           Aiden Page                   JR    City High                         24:26      7:52
    138           Corbin Nguyen                JR    City High                         24:30      7:53
    139      40   Christopher Rice             SR    Iowa City Regina                  24:31      7:53
    140           Marcus Coleman               JR    Cedar Rapids Washington           24:34      7:54
    141           Peter Deegan                 JR    Xavier                            24:41      7:57
    142           Luke Jonasson                JR    Cedar Rapids Washington           24:52      8:00
    143           Anthony Karl                 FR    Xavier                            24:54      8:01
    144           Sam Lampe                    SR    Xavier                            24:56      8:02
    145           Billy Lemos                  JR    Cedar Rapids Washington           24:57      8:02
    146           Nicholas Seabold             FR    City High                         25:00      8:03
    147           Noah Lynch                   SO    Xavier                            25:25      8:11
    148           Keaton Maier                 SO    Xavier                            26:10      8:25
    149      41   Joel Sueppel                 JR    Iowa City Regina                  27:01      8:42
    150           Michael Arkenberg            SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           27:01      8:42
    151           Evan Hanson                  FR    City High                         30:26      9:48
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JV Boys     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, Iowa     9/24/2015     Mostly Cloudy, Wind SE 5mph & 79°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    152           Everett Devaux               SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           31:20     10:05
    153           Hashim Jambi                 SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           31:28     10:08
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Eastern Iowa Classic
JV Boys     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, Iowa     9/24/2015     Mostly Cloudy, Wind SE 5mph & 79°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) City High                         Score =   15
    1    Lucas Firmstone, SO            17:11  5:32
    2    Ben Martin, SR                 17:23  5:36
    3    Quenton Max, SO                17:24  5:36
    4    Nick McNabb, SR                17:25  5:36
    5    Harris Seabold, SR             17:50  5:44
    6    Andrew Usachev, SO             17:53  5:45
    7    Aaron Romano, JR               17:58  5:47
         Gabreil Weigel, SO             18:04  5:49
         Adam Bwayo, SR                 18:04  5:49
         Eric Thomas, SO                18:05  5:49
         Ronnie McDowell, SO            18:09  5:50
         Olivier Shabani, FR            18:13  5:52
         Caleb Morgan, JR               18:14  5:52
         Emi Bergman-Corbet, JR         18:19  5:54
         Jared Parr, SO                 18:20  5:54
         Jim McMillan, JR               18:25  5:56
         Nolan Cochran, SO              18:34  5:59
         Lucas Jarren, JR               18:38  6:00
         Cole Donahue, SR               18:38  6:00
         Anirudh Parandkar, SR          18:40  6:01
         Jordan Baldwin, JR             18:41  6:01
         John Momberg, SO               18:50  6:04
         Jonathan Brown, FR             18:57  6:06
         Owen Jones, FR                 18:58  6:06
         Tommy Brands, FR               19:01  6:07
         Max Swain, SO                  19:04  6:08
         Kai Clemons, SR                19:07  6:09
         James Momberg, SO              19:07  6:09
         Daniel Brown, FR               19:18  6:13
         Keegan Turnnbough, JR          19:22  6:14
         Sam Tomek, JR                  19:25  6:15
         Zack Kenyon, SR                19:27  6:16
         Ollie Morelli, FR              19:33  6:18
         Wortman Dean, SO               19:37  6:19
         Charles Maxwell, FR            19:39  6:20
         Eli Anderson, FR               19:43  6:21
         John Muckler, SO               19:45  6:21
         Jack Ballard, JR               19:45  6:22
         Cameron Peet, SO               20:15  6:31
         Josh Engelbrecht, SR           20:24  6:34
         Will Martin, SO                20:26  6:35
         Theo Phineas, SO               20:29  6:36
         Tim Simmons, FR                20:37  6:38
         Jacob Powers, SR               21:09  6:48
         Kenny Haneline, FR             21:21  6:52
         Jonah Brook, SO                21:22  6:53
         Keegan Sotelo, FR              21:25  6:53
         Miles Henrichs, JR             21:27  6:54
         Ryan Ceynar, FR                21:29  6:55
         Anders Lie, FR                 21:33  6:56
         Josh Fletcher, FR              21:33  6:56
         Thomas Rigal, JR               21:50  7:02
         Jose Pacheco, FR               22:05  7:06
         Younes Rouabhi, FR             22:20  7:11
         Gabe Gibbons, JR               22:26  7:13
         Max Friton, SR                 22:32  7:15
         Simeon Smith, FR               23:07  7:27
         Alex Greimann, FR              23:13  7:28
         Phillip Rocca, FR              23:15  7:29
         Tony Morphew, FR               23:18  7:30
         Nathan Cremers, JR             23:44  7:38
         Nelson Grendell, SO            23:53  7:41
         Aiden Page, JR                 24:26  7:52
         Corbin Nguyen, JR              24:30  7:53
         Nicholas Seabold, FR           25:00  8:03
         Evan Hanson, FR                30:26  9:48

  2) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =   73
   11    Gage Cadenhead, SO             18:35  5:59
   12    Sean Casey, FR                 18:39  6:00
   13    Evan Bradley, JR               18:50  6:04
   15    Dawson Gibbons, SO             19:07  6:09
   22    Isaac Toth, SO                 19:30  6:17
   23    Caleb Carlson, JR              19:34  6:18
   24    Braden Ernst, FR               19:43  6:21
         Tyler Schoulte, JR             21:00  6:45
         Nick Lockhart, JR              21:23  6:53
         Tate Weaver, SO                21:31  6:56
         Noah Sempf, JR                 21:32  6:56
         Jacob Kiesey, FR               21:36  6:57
         Chance Stewart, SO             21:39  6:58
         Cameron Markham, JR            23:00  7:24
         Ryan Huber, FR                 23:37  7:36

  3) Xavier                            Score =   86
    9    Jospeh Sciezinski, SO          18:25  5:56
   14    Ryer Barnes, JR                18:55  6:05
   17    Keegan Schultschik, SO         19:12  6:11
   21    Jonah Scallon, SR              19:30  6:16
   25    Jacob Salter, SR               19:48  6:22
   26    Jack Eggleston, JR             19:51  6:23
   27    Colby Flynn, SO                19:51  6:23
         Mitchell Dake, JR              20:27  6:35
         Peter Serrot, SO               20:50  6:42
         Ethan Nasution, FR             20:51  6:43
         Caleb Burken, SO               20:56  6:44
         Nathaniel Hagarty, FR          21:07  6:48
         Peter Kennedy, FR              21:30  6:55
         Nile Venteicher, SO            22:08  7:07
         Noah Kepros, SO                22:18  7:11
         Luke Schueller, SO             22:55  7:23
         Jack Kenney, SR                23:17  7:30
         Blake Magill, JR               23:17  7:30
         Adam Hagarty, JR               23:42  7:38
         Cody Freeberg, SO              23:59  7:43
         Michael Wardlaw, JR            24:00  7:44
         Ethan Lowder, SO               24:07  7:46
         Evan Leiting, JR               24:12  7:47
         Peter Deegan, JR               24:41  7:57
         Anthony Karl, FR               24:54  8:01
         Sam Lampe, SR                  24:56  8:02
         Noah Lynch, SO                 25:25  8:11
         Keaton Maier, SO               26:10  8:25

  4) West Waterloo                     Score =  101
    8    Raytiris Haywood, SR           18:02  5:48
   10    Grant Durbahn, SR              18:32  5:58
   20    Tyler Mannion, SR              19:25  6:15
   31    Isaac Davis, FR                20:00  6:26
   32    Andrew Newlon, FR              20:08  6:29
   37    Marco Ayard, SO                21:25  6:53
   39    Scyler Torrey, JR              21:52  7:02
         Spencer Johnson, SR            21:54  7:03
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  5) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  136
   16    Alex Karamitros, JR            19:09  6:10
   28    Tim McCright, SR               19:51  6:24
   29    Max Stark, SO                  19:53  6:24
   30    Connor Jacobmeyer, SR          19:58  6:26
   33    Onel Valdez, JR                20:29  6:36
   34    Gabe Greco, FR                 20:37  6:38
   35    Ezra Hackenmiller, JR          20:40  6:39
         John Taylor, SR                20:41  6:39
         Luke Carey, SR                 20:43  6:40
         Thomas Corbett, SO             20:44  6:40
         Ryan Miller, SR                20:54  6:43
         Ian Cavanaugh, SR              20:54  6:44
         Thomas Elessais, SR            20:59  6:45
         Austin Hebrink, SR             22:04  7:06
         Logan Hatfield, SR             22:05  7:06
         Jacob Denn, SR                 22:28  7:14
         Collin Westmoreland, SO        22:31  7:15
         Logan Bouschlicher, FR         22:34  7:16
         Quintin Gay, FR                22:34  7:16
         David Hebrink, FR              22:37  7:17
         Sam Bryant, SR                 22:43  7:19
         Dylan Cavanaugh, SR            23:38  7:36
         Ben Elliott, SR                23:50  7:40
         Gunnar Bosking, JR             23:52  7:41
         Marcus Coleman, JR             24:34  7:54
         Luke Jonasson, JR              24:52  8:00
         Billy Lemos, JR                24:57  8:02
         Michael Arkenberg, SR          27:01  8:42
         Everett Devaux, SR             31:20 10:05
         Hashim Jambi, SR               31:28 10:08

  6) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  151
   18    Oliver Emery, SO               19:15  6:12
   19    Ade Attere, SR                 19:24  6:15
   36    Caleb Gehris, JR               21:25  6:53
   38    Zach Kratz, FR                 21:27  6:54
   40    Christopher Rice, SR           24:31  7:53
   41    Joel Sueppel, JR               27:01  8:42

 Incomplete Teams:
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